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Silent Gliss® 2740 Wave Panel

Product Information

• Wave-shaped panels, perfectly suitable as window treatment or room divider
• RedDot Award winner 2017.
• Panels can be moved individually or connected.
• Easy click-in carrier for quick installation.
• For applications up to a height of 2.8m.
• Easy cleaning: easy removal and re-fixing of fabric due to Velcro tape.
• System supplied white.
• Wide range of fabrics.
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Profile Information

5.4

16

22

Cannot be bent!

6010

How To Measure

Panel Stacking

660

560

Stack Width: 
2 panels: 560 mm 
3 panels: 660 mm 
4 panels: 760 mm 
5 panels: 860 mm 

Each subsequent panel +100 mm

System Dimensions

unlimited if 
unconnected 

6.05m if 
connected 

(max. 15 panels)

2.8m
1kg  

 incl. bottom bar per 
panel
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Unconnected panels - overlapping and number of panels

100 � 136

137 � 181

182 � 226

227 � 272

273 � 317

318 � 363

364 � 408

409 � 453

Number of panels

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

System length in cm

454 � 499 11

500 � 544 12

545 � 590 13

591 � 635 14

Given overlapping in cm

18.1 � 0.1

14.9 � 0.2

11.2 � 0.2

9.1 � 0.1

7.5 � 0.1

6.4 � 0.0

5.6 � 0.1

5.0 � 0.1

4.5 � 0.0

4.1 � 0.1

3.8 � 0.0

3.4 � 0.0

636 � 680 15 3.2 � 0.1
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2740

Please contact Silent Gliss for additional panels for a larger overlap and for further system widths for unconnected panels.

Connected panels - number of panels and total panel width

100 � 125

126 � 165

166 � 205

206 � 245

246 � 285

286 � 325

326 � 365

366 � 405

Number of panels

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

System length in cm

406 � 445 11

446 � 485 12

486 � 525 13

526 � 565 14

Width of all panels 
together (cm)

125

165

205

245

285

325

365

405

445

485

525

565

566 � 605 15 605

Maximum of 15 connected panels.
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Fitting Options

Ceiling fitting with clamp 3825

>35 150

35

3825 
Clamp (35mm)

Distance between profiles: 15 cm 

Standard Accessories

3825 Clamp (35mm) 6010 Profile

6018 Endcover 11104 Carrier A (left opening)

11107 Bottom weight 11162 Click glider

Optional Accessories

11109 Carrier B (right opening) 11161 Glider cord, 40 cm

Useful Measures

6018 Endcover

23

17

11109 Carrier B (right opening)
462

135

30
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www.silentgliss.co.uk 

www.silentglissglobal.com
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Silent Gliss Ltd 
Pyramid Business Park 

Poorhole Lane 
Broadstairs 

Kent 
CT10 2PT 

Great Britain 

Tel: +44 (0) 1843 863571 
Fax: +44 (0) 1843 864503 

info@silentgliss.co.uk

Silent Gliss Global Ltd 
Pyramid Business Park 

Poorhole Lane 
Broadstairs 

Kent 
CT10 2PT 

Great Britain 

Tel: +44 (0) 1843 874250 
Fax: +44 (0) 1843 874457 
info@silentglissglobal.com




